
47b

5

64

51

225

5853

24

Scrap Yard

22
0

207

201

435700
435700

435750
435750

435800
435800

435850
435850

210550 210550

210600 210600

metres

0 10 20

435695

210518

435695

210629

435852

210629

435852

210518

SP3510 SP3510

SP3510SP3510

MapServe®

© Crown copyright 2025 Ordnance Survey 100053143

N

AutoCAD SHX Text
date

AutoCAD SHX Text
scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
revision

AutoCAD SHX Text
date

AutoCAD SHX Text
index

AutoCAD SHX Text
Location Plan

AutoCAD SHX Text
WIT-P-100

AutoCAD SHX Text
58 West End Witney OX28 1NF 

AutoCAD SHX Text
08/01/2025

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:1250@A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE BAR 1:1250

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
100


	Sheets and Views
	100


